
111672 
   

AFFINIS CARTERSVILLE                              

162 W. Main Street, Suite 104                     

CARTERSVILLE, GA 30120

BARTOW                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

28,898,934

Income Statement

0

5,257

28,904,191

3,667,936

0

25,236,255

28,904,191 -0.1%

0.0%

212.5

1,867.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

7.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

19.0%1,468,640Contract Allowance

Total Charges 7,734,460

81.0%

100.6%

-0.6%

0.0%

0.0%

-0.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

6,265,820

6,301,254

-35,434

0

0

(35,434)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111771 
   

Affinis Hospice                                   

130 CANAL STREET, SUITE 104                     
  

POOLER, GA 31322

CHATHAM                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

10,659,450

Income Statement

0

0

10,659,450

1,698,881

0

8,960,569

10,659,450 -1.8%

0.0%

337.4

2,556.7

0.0%

0.0%

0.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

6.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

24.5%543,168Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,219,394

75.5%

109.6%

-9.6%

0.0%

0.0%

-9.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,676,226

1,837,926

-161,700

0

0

(161,700)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111781 
   

Affinis Hospice                                   

1705 BOULEVARD SQ, SUITE C                     
   

WAYCROSS, GA 31501

WARE                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

5,008,841

Income Statement

0

0

5,008,841

930,694

0

4,078,147

5,008,841 -5.6%

0.0%

232.9

1,635.1

0.0%

0.0%

0.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

5.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

17.6%262,664Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,493,512

82.4%

118.5%

-18.5%

0.0%

0.0%

-18.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,230,848

1,458,779

-227,931

0

0

(227,931)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111746 
   

AFFINIS HOSPICE LLC                               

806 MAPLE DRIVE                                   

VIDALIA, GA 30474

TOOMBS                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

17,587,179

Income Statement

0

0

17,587,179

1,622,112

0

15,965,067

17,587,179 0.1%

0.0%

112.0

1,331.6

0.0%

0.2%

0.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

10.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

14.5%899,815Contract Allowance

Total Charges 6,196,995

85.5%

99.8%

0.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,297,180

5,285,282

11,898

0

0

11,898

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111728 
   

AFFINIS HOSPICE LLC- NEWNAN                       

21 HIGHLAND DRIVE                                 

NEWNAN, GA 30263

COWETA                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

30,072,595

Income Statement

0

0

30,072,595

3,719,947

0

26,352,648

30,072,595 -2.2%

0.0%

225.3

2,218.1

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

8.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

21.4%1,490,226Contract Allowance

Total Charges 6,947,492

78.6%

110.4%

-10.4%

0.0%

0.0%

-10.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,457,266

6,025,798

-568,532

0

0

(568,532)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111690 
   

Affinis Hospice, LLC                              

507 NORTH JEFFERSON STREET                 
       

ALBANY, GA 31702

DOUGHERTY                   

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

12,625,735

Income Statement

0

0

12,625,735

1,960,466

0

10,665,269

12,625,735 -1.0%

0.0%

272.5

2,011.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

6.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

19.9%626,852Contract Allowance

Total Charges 3,147,460

80.1%

104.2%

-4.2%

0.0%

0.0%

-4.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,520,608

2,626,127

-105,519

0

0

(105,519)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111743 
   

Affinis Hospice, Llc                              

825 Baxter Street                                 

Athens, GA 30605

OCONEE                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

12,240,659

Income Statement

0

0

12,240,659

1,682,876

0

10,557,783

12,240,659 -2.5%

0.0%

268.1

2,427.8

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

7.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

23.1%608,938Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,635,691

76.9%

113.1%

-13.1%

0.0%

0.0%

-13.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,026,753

2,291,689

-264,936

0

0

(264,936)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111748 
   

Affinis Hospice, Llc                              

2945 Walton Way                                   

AUGUSTA, GA 30909

RICHMOND                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

15,509,399

Income Statement

0

-16,760

15,492,639

2,098,488

2,088

13,392,063

15,492,639 1.6%

0.0%

194.9

1,512.8

0.0%

0.0%

0.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

7.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

15.9%782,553Contract Allowance

Total Charges 4,918,208

84.1%

94.9%

5.1%

0.0%

0.0%

5.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

4,135,655

3,925,012

210,643

0

0

210,643

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 4

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551

www.halmanac.com

Hospice Profile Report - 2025
Sample Hospice reports from the Halmanac.com website.

http://www.halmanac.com/


851514 
   

AFFINIS HOSPICE, LLC                              

300 WEST CLINTON STREET, SUITE I           
       

GRAY, GA 31032

JONES                       

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

14,711,263

Income Statement

0

0

14,711,263

863,213

0

13,848,050

14,711,263 -1.6%

0.0%

70.8

1,403.7

0.0%

0.0%

0.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

17.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

15.6%777,814Contract Allowance

Total Charges 4,997,560

84.4%

105.4%

-5.4%

0.0%

0.0%

-5.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

4,219,746

4,447,969

-228,223

0

0

(228,223)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

851518 
   

Affinis Hospice, LLC                              

2320 DOUBLE CHURCHES RD                       
    

COLUMBUS, GA 31909

MUSCOGEE                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

5,539,012

Income Statement

0

0

5,539,012

610,646

0

4,928,366

5,539,012 -1.2%

0.0%

117.7

1,214.6

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

9.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

13.7%290,183Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,124,657

86.3%

103.2%

-3.2%

0.0%

0.0%

-3.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,834,474

1,893,668

-59,194

0

0

(59,194)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111719 
   

AFFINIS HOSPICE, LLC- GAINESVILLE                 

2565 THOMPSON BRIDGE ROAD SUITE 
201               

GAINESVILLE, GA 30501

HALL                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

27,992,707

Income Statement

0

0

27,992,707

3,157,286

0

24,835,421

27,992,707 -2.2%

0.0%

231.4

2,553.8

0.0%

0.0%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

8.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

23.7%1,382,575Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,824,801

76.3%

112.1%

-12.1%

0.0%

0.0%

-12.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

4,442,226

4,979,819

-537,593

0

0

(537,593)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111676 
   

Affinity Hospice                                  

105 Westpark Drive, Suite A                       

Athens, GA 30606

CLARKE                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Partnership          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

19,636,435

Income Statement

10,969

11,683,415

31,340,154

33,149,882

0

-1,809,728

31,340,154 97.1%

0.0%

8.9

23.9

0.0%

0.3%

0.5%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.6

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.8%65,502Contract Allowance

Total Charges 3,650,149

98.2%

149.0%

-49.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-49.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,584,647

5,341,622

-1,756,975

0

0

(1,756,975)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111618 
   

Brightmoor Hospice, LLC                           

3247 Newnan Road                                  

Griffin, GA 30223

SPALDING                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

6,135,102

Income Statement

676,146

1,039,125

7,869,373

149,488

2,221,721

5,498,164

7,869,373 36.2%

0.0%

0.3

51.0

0.0%

10.4%

6.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

41.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 32,512,117

100.0%

93.9%

6.1%

0.0%

0.0%

6.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

32,512,117

30,521,045

1,991,072

0

0

1,991,072

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111624 
   

Heart of Hospice Atlanta                          

2000 RIVEREDGE PARKWAY, SUITE 940      
           

ATLANTA, GA 30328

FULTON                      

                                   

5/15/2025 135 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

13,056

Income Statement

0

926,600

939,656

11,949,804

7,171

-11,017,319

939,656 3.0%

0.0%

1.4

16.7

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.5%1,915Contract Allowance

Total Charges 129,257

98.5%

360.4%

-260.4%

0.0%

0.0%

-260.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

127,342

458,879

-331,537

0

0

(331,537)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111574 
   

Hospice of South Georgia, Inc.                    

1625 SUNSET BLVD                                  

JESUP, GA 31545

WAYNE                       

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,459,022

Income Statement

4,038,545

0

7,497,567

1,031,105

2,036,835

4,429,627

7,497,567 7.4%

0.0%

44.8

116.9

0.0%

4.3%

1.9%

Key Performanace Ind.

3.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.6%144,595Contract Allowance

Total Charges 8,872,234

98.4%

96.2%

3.8%

0.0%

0.0%

3.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

8,727,639

8,400,129

327,510

0

0

327,510

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111650 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-ATHENS                       

1751 MERIWEATHER DRIVE, SUITE 1A         
         

WATKINSVILLE, GA 30677

OCONEE                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

5,768,331

Income Statement

0

0

5,925,484

355,470

50,367

5,519,647

5,925,484 8.4%

0.0%

16.4

340.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.6%

Key Performanace Ind.

16.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

37.6%3,729,475Contract Allowance

Total Charges 9,922,431

62.4%

92.5%

7.5%

0.0%

0.0%

7.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

6,192,956

5,731,460

461,496

0

0

461,496

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111580 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-AUGUSTA                      

1220 AUGUSTA WEST PARKWAY                  
       

AUGUSTA, GA 30909

RICHMOND                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,923,399

Income Statement

37,402

0

5,002,857

467,624

0

4,535,233

5,002,857 7.8%

0.0%

27.8

298.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

10.5

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

38.9%3,846,524Contract Allowance

Total Charges 9,876,807

61.1%

94.2%

5.8%

0.0%

0.0%

5.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

6,030,283

5,677,947

352,336

0

0

352,336

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111608 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-BLUE RIDGE                   

6050 APPALACHIAN HWY, CLOCK TOWER 
CROSSING        

BLUE RIDGE, GA 30513

FANNIN                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

10,025,337

Income Statement

0

0

10,025,587

343,498

0

9,682,089

10,025,587 10.5%

0.0%

27.2

649.5

0.0%

1.3%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

29.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

46.4%4,884,161Contract Allowance

Total Charges 10,517,948

53.6%

81.9%

18.1%

0.0%

0.0%

18.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,633,787

4,614,834

1,018,953

0

0

1,018,953

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111548 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-CALHOUN                      

197 CURTIS PARKWAY NE                             

CALHOUN, GA 30701

GORDON                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

11,903,579

Income Statement

3,289

0

11,936,740

489,993

0

11,446,747

11,936,740 7.9%

0.0%

23.7

537.9

0.0%

0.0%

0.9%

Key Performanace Ind.

24.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

40.7%5,532,863Contract Allowance

Total Charges 13,609,443

59.3%

88.8%

11.2%

0.0%

0.0%

11.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

8,076,580

7,168,435

908,145

0

0

908,145

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111578 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-CORDELE                      

708 EAST 16TH AVENUE                              

CORDELE, GA 31015

CRISP                       

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

23,268,218

Income Statement

10,386

0

23,282,856

557,482

0

22,725,374

23,282,856 7.7%

0.0%

23.8

825.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

41.7

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

39.0%6,576,924Contract Allowance

Total Charges 16,870,504

61.0%

82.9%

17.1%

0.0%

0.0%

17.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

10,293,580

8,537,502

1,756,078

0

0

1,756,078

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111579 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-GAINESVILLE                  

2545 FLINTRIDGE ROAD, SUITE 100             
      

GAINESVILLE, GA 30501

HALL                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

25,104,203

Income Statement

3,870

0

25,109,948

700,214

0

24,409,734

25,109,948 9.6%

0.0%

25.2

735.0

0.0%

0.1%

0.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

35.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

42.8%9,313,423Contract Allowance

Total Charges 21,780,236

57.2%

81.3%

18.7%

0.0%

0.0%

18.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

12,466,813

10,133,379

2,333,434

0

0

2,333,434

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111545 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-MACON                        

6060 LAKESIDE COMMONS DRIVE                
       

MACON, GA 31210

BIBB                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

10,008,387

Income Statement

619

0

10,013,556

525,821

0

9,487,735

10,013,556 0.6%

0.0%

26.3

497.4

0.0%

0.0%

1.6%

Key Performanace Ind.

19.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

38.6%4,612,329Contract Allowance

Total Charges 11,957,116

61.4%

99.2%

0.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

7,344,787

7,286,291

58,496

0

0

58,496

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111645 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-ROME                         

35 THREE RIVERS DR                                

ROME, GA 30161

FLOYD                       

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,354,631

Income Statement

0

0

1,499,709

352,439

10,899

1,136,371

1,499,709 58.4%

0.0%

25.3

127.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.5%

Key Performanace Ind.

3.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

45.0%3,188,117Contract Allowance

Total Charges 7,080,933

55.0%

82.9%

17.1%

0.0%

0.0%

17.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,892,816

3,229,072

663,744

0

0

663,744

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111572 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-SWAINSBORO                   

667 S MAIN STREET                                 

SWAINSBORO, GA 30401

EMANUEL                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

20,121,900

Income Statement

10,838

0

20,132,738

922,735

0

19,210,003

20,132,738 9.0%

0.0%

29.5

559.0

0.0%

0.7%

1.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

21.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

42.8%9,847,126Contract Allowance

Total Charges 22,985,445

57.2%

86.8%

13.2%

0.0%

0.0%

13.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

13,138,319

11,404,653

1,733,666

0

0

1,733,666

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111677 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-UNION CITY                   

7345 RED OAK ROAD BUILDING 25               
      

UNION CITY, GA 30291

FULTON                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

2,921,978

Income Statement

2,547

0

2,924,525

240,495

0

2,684,030

2,924,525 26.5%

0.0%

14.3

155.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

12.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

36.2%3,897,698Contract Allowance

Total Charges 10,757,401

63.8%

89.6%

10.4%

0.0%

0.0%

10.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

6,859,703

6,147,780

711,923

0

0

711,923

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111571 
   

PRUITTHEALTH HOSPICE-VALDOSTA                     

407 COWART AVENUE                                 

VALDOSTA, GA 31602

LOWNDES                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

14,412,251

Income Statement

3,404

0

14,416,852

361,263

0

14,055,589

14,416,852 9.6%

0.0%

14.3

496.6

0.0%

0.0%

0.4%

Key Performanace Ind.

39.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

38.7%6,696,578Contract Allowance

Total Charges 17,288,663

61.3%

87.2%

12.8%

0.0%

0.0%

12.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

10,592,085

9,239,204

1,352,881

0

0

1,352,881

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111533 
   

PruittHealth Hospice and Palliative Care-Atlanta  

5365 OAKBROOK PARKWAY                          
   

NORCROSS, GA 30093

GWINNETT                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,183,320

Income Statement

-4

1,000

3,184,313

704,794

0

2,479,519

3,184,313 48.8%

0.0%

18.8

193.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

4.5

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

36.2%8,434,981Contract Allowance

Total Charges 23,292,708

63.8%

91.9%

8.1%

0.0%

0.0%

8.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

14,857,727

13,648,601

1,209,126

0

0

1,209,126

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111599 
   

SACRED JOURNEY HOSPICE, INC                       

138 PEACH DRIVE                                   

MCDONOUGH, GA 30253

HENRY                       

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,796,625

Income Statement

216,317

67,425,673

71,480,323

1,991,862

68,180,404

1,308,057

71,480,323 -45.4%

0.0%

42.1

153.2

0.0%

0.4%

1.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

4.2%260,140Contract Allowance

Total Charges 6,152,867

95.8%

110.1%

-10.1%

0.0%

0.0%

-10.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,892,727

6,487,193

-594,466

0

0

(594,466)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111799 
   

Sacred Journey Hospice, LLC                       

125 Oak Hill Blvd                                 

Newnan, GA 30265

COWETA                      

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,796,625

Income Statement

216,317

67,425,673

71,480,323

1,991,859

68,180,404

1,308,060

71,480,323 -73.3%

0.0%

41.4

160.3

0.0%

0.0%

3.6%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

2.5%146,854Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,775,386

97.5%

117.0%

-17.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-17.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,628,532

6,587,733

-959,201

0

0

(959,201)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

111577 
   

THE WEINSTEIN HOSPICE                             

3150 HOWELL MILL ROAD, NW                      
   

ATLANTA, GA 30327

FULTON                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

6,716,947

Income Statement

0

0

6,716,947

241,835

0

6,475,112

6,716,947 15.0%

0.0%

13.3

253.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

27.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 3,976,005

100.0%

75.6%

24.4%

0.0%

0.0%

24.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,976,005

3,006,297

969,708

0

0

969,708

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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111507 
   

WELLSTAR COMMUNITY HOSPICE                        

4040 HOSPITAL WEST DRIVE                        
  

AUSTELL, GA 30106

COBB                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

2,889,139

Income Statement

7,568,676

397,052

10,854,867

593,886

34,872

10,226,109

10,854,867 -32.6%

0.0%

8.3

46.7

0.0%

15.8%

3.6%

Key Performanace Ind.

4.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

41.5%16,083,786Contract Allowance

Total Charges 38,716,279

58.5%

114.7%

-14.7%

0.0%

0.0%

-14.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

22,632,493

25,968,713

-3,336,220

0

0

(3,336,220)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:40 PM
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